Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice. Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
－ FC67 －
Plastic Film Capacitors
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors
Type: ECWH(A)
Designed for high frequency and pluse applications.
■Features

Cut lead
Odd size taping
•Explanation of Part Numbers (Rated voltage 1600 VDC)
•Explanation of Part Numbers for Odd Size Taping (Rated voltage 800 VDC)
p Œ ¯ ¶ ‚ /P53-76  12.11.14 20:52  y [ W  67
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Design, Specifications are subject to change without notice. Ask factory for technical specifications before purchase and/or use .
Whenever a doubt about safety arises from this product, please inform us immediately for technical consultation without fail.
－ FC68 －
Plastic Film Capacitors
Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
Cut lead CQ
Packaging Specifications for Bulk
Package
Packing quantity : 100 pcs./bag
Lead Spacing
Style
E
Lead Spacing
7.5 mm
Refer to the page of taping
specifications.
Packaging Specifications
Type Rated volt. Cap. range
(µF)
Taping style
AD AS B C D E
○
○
Packing Suffix
ECWH(A)
ECWHA
0800 V.DC
1600 V.DC
0.010 to 0.047
0.0010 to 0.047
Ammo
Ammo
RHA
(  )4
Part No. Cap.
(µF) L max T max Straight StraightCrimped lead
(Suffix B)
Crimped lead
(Suffix Q)
Crimped lead
(Suffix B)
Crimped lead
(Suffix Q)
H max. F S
ød
Taping